
From: 	 Belizaire, Justine [USA] 
To: 	 Kurio, Phyllis; McCarron, Francis [USA] 
CC: 	 zweighaft@infraconsultlIc.com; tim.Mantych@jacobs.corn; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov , 

Catherine.Luu@dot.gov, Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov; Cham, Laura [USA]; Kris Kim; Hamayasu, Toru 
Sent: 	 10/1/2008 7:58:23 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: PM0 REVIEW OF THE HONOLULU SCHEDULE 
Attachments: 	 HHCTCScheduleFinalDraftReview-080930_KKFinalComments.doc 

Aloha Phyllis, 

The uncompressed file is attached. 

Justine A. Belizaire 
Associate 
Booz 1 Allen 1 Hamilton 

8151 Kincaid Court 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
Office (704) 841-1478 
Cell (786) 586-0026 
belizaire_justine@bah.com  

	Original Message 	 
From: Kurio, Phyllis [mailto:pkurio@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, October 01, 2008 1:54 PM 
To: McCarron, Francis [USA] 
Cc: zweighaft@infraconsultllc.com; tim.Mantych@jacobs.com ; 
Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov ; 
Belizaire, Justine [USA]; Cham, Laura [USA]; Kris Kim; Hamayasu, Toru 
Subject: RE: PM0 REVIEW OF THE HONOLULU SCHEDULE 

Aloha, Frank. We missed you at the PMOC meeting in San Francisco. 
The City's firewall does not allow files with .zip extensions to come 
through. Please rename the file or unzip it, and resend. 

Mahalo, 
Phyllis 

	Original Message 	 
From: McCarron, Francis [USA] [mailto:Mccarron Francis@bah.com ] 
Sent: Wednesday, October 01, 2008 6:37 AM 
To: Hamayasu, Toru 
Cc: Kurio, Phyllis; zweighaft@infraconsultllc.com ; 
tim.Mantych@jacobs.com ; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov ; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; 
Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov ; Mccarron Francis; Belizaire Justine; Cham Laura; 
Kris Kim 
Subject: PM0 REVIEW OF THE HONOLULU SCHEDULE 

Some parts of this message were removed because they violated your mail 
server's policies. 

HHCTCScheduleFinalDraftReview-080930 KKFinalComments.doc.zip was removed 
from the message because it violates your mail server's policy. 

AR00143423 


